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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
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DCS Full Report COLLEGE
Institute ID: IR17-COLL-1-2369695
Institute Name: Bangabasi Evening College
Status: Submitted Edited: No
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 3200 3200 3200 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 26 0 --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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(All
programs of
all years)

uG

PG

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students

2302 469

17 9

Total
Students

2771

26

Within State

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Outside State

Outside Country

(Including male &  (Including male &  (Including male &
female) female) female)

2657 114 0

26 0 0

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year students
admitted in the year
2275

2649

2018

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

1414

1147

1048

No. of students placed
through campus placement

0

Economically Backward
(Including male &
female)

446

10

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Socially Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC Including male
& female)

0

0

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
69

67

65

2112
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students

Year admitted in the year
(2012- 0

13)

(2013- 0

14)

(2014- 0

15)

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

0

No. of students placed
through campus placement

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0(Zero)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

0

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business

incubators):

Top University Admission Data

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

312
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No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

# Name

1 Amulya Kumar Samanta

2 Anindya Mukherjee

2014-15

Age Designation

62 Associate Professor

47 Assistant Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

Gender Qualification

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Experience (In Months)
408

202

412
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Anjali Basu

Babul Kumar Paul
Banamali Roy
Barnana Bhowmick
Debasri Das
Dinabandhu saha
Jayeta Banerjee
Jyotsna Chatterjee
Madhuparna Sarkar
Mahendra Rong

Md Sabdar Rahaman
Monoranjan Sardar
Mrityunjay Das
Nilanjana Sengupta
Pitam Ghosh

Pradip Kumar Dey

Prasanta Kumar Maiti

33

58

39

44

57

33

31

57

32

38

49

41

52

59

46

56

60
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Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D
M.A
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
NET
NET
Ph.D
M.A.(Political Science)
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
M. Phil
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

156

300

174

229

381

72

72

389

96

154

207

137

113

365

200

240

313

512
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Prokash Kumar Palit
Prosenjit Mukherjee
Rabindranath Bhattacharjee
Ranu Chakraborty

Rewa Jajodia

Ritwik Dasgupta

Sanjib Chattopadhyay
Santa Saha

Saswati Chakraborty
Satunu Dutta Chowdhury
Satyajit Ghorai

Satyaijit Haldar

Shnaoli Seal

Shyama Prosad Mukherjee
Siddhartha Das Gupta
Somnath Chakraverty

Sonali Naskar

39

42

47

58

53

49

33

61

38

32

34

35

60

46

60

32
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

SLET

102

249

272

242

276

252

300

96

444

120

72

128

120

280

240

444

84

6/12
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sorasree Kundu
Subrata Basak
Subrata Sankar Bagchi
Sujata Chatterjee
Suparna Banerjee
Susmita Banerjee
Swapna Kargupta
Swarupa Chatterjee

Swati Bhattacharyya

33

59

51

52

37

32

59

58

54
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Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

108

334

249

238

108

72

372

348

249

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

242308 (Two Lacs forty two
thousand three hundred eight

only)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

16000 (Sixteen thousand)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

146000 (One Lacs forty six
thousand only)

712
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16
Utilised Amount

232782 (Two Lacs thirty two
thousand seven hundred
eighty two)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

364798 (Three Lacs sixty four
thousand seven hundred
ninety eight)

54129418 (Five hundred forty
one lacs tweenty nine
thousand four hundred
eighteen )

5123185 (Fifty one lacs
tweenty three thousand one
hundred eighty five )

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

280540 (Two Lacs eighty
thousand five hundred forty)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

419687 (ZerFour lacs
nineteen thousand six
hundred eighty seven )

55738056 (Five hundred fifty
seven lacs thirty eight
thousand fifty six only)

4418491 (Forty four lacs
eighteen thousand four
hundred nintey one)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

358391 (Three Lacs fifty eight
thousand three hundred
ninety one )

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

930148 (Nine lacs thirty
thousand one hundred forty
eight)

58040915 (Five hundred
eighty lacs forty thousand nine
hundred fifteen only)

4108517 (Forty one lacs eight
thousand five hundred
seventeen)

8/12



1/27/2017 Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): [E]

IPR
Calendar Year 2015
No. of Patents Filed 0
No. of Patents Published 0
No. of Patents Granted 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero

Sponsored Research Details

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014 2013

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2014-15 2013-14
0 0
Zero Zero

912
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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2015-16

1575000

Fifteen Lacs seventy five thousand only

2014-15

650000

Six Lacs fifty thousand only

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

2013-14

87000

Eighty seven thousand only

2013-14

Zero

2013-14

10112
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Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0
Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for Yes, in some of the

handicapped students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of the
buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Download

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded format

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 1112


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20170111071348.xlsx
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Srno Format Name
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

http://www.bangabasievening.edu.in/

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Download
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format

Download uploaded format

12112


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20170111071357.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20170111071406.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_PlacementData_20170111071417.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_HigherStudiesData_20170111071427.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_SponsoredResearchDetails_20170111071444.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_TopUniversityDetails3D_20170111071454.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-COLL-1-2369695_TopUniversityDetails5D_20170111071503.xlsx
http://www.bangabasievening.edu.in/

