

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR17-COLL-1-2369695

Institute Name: Bangabasi Evening College

Status: Submitted Edited: No

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	3200	3200	3200		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	26	0			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	2302	469	2771	2657	114	0	446	0
PG	17	9	26	26	0	0	10	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	2275	(2013- 14)	1414	0	0 (Zero)	69
(2012- 13)	2649	(2014- 15)	1147	0	0 (Zero)	67
(2013- 14)	2018	(2015- 16)	1048	0	0 (Zero)	65

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	0	(2013- 14)	0	0	0(Zero)	0
(2013- 14)	0	(2014- 15)	0	0	0(Zero)	0
(2014- 15)	0	(2015- 16)	0	0	0(Zero)	0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 3

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 12

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 25

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 25

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)	

2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
0	0	0

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	Amulya Kumar Samanta	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	408
2	Anindya Mukherjee	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202

3	Anjali Basu	33	Other	Female	Ph.D	156
4	Babul Kumar Paul	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	300
5	Banamali Roy	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	174
6	Barnana Bhowmick	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	229
7	Debasri Das	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	381
8	Dinabandhu saha	33	Other	Male	NET	72
9	Jayeta Banerjee	31	Other	Female	NET	72
10	Jyotsna Chatterjee	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	389
11	Madhuparna Sarkar	32	Other	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	96
12	Mahendra Rong	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154
13	Md Sabdar Rahaman	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207
14	Monoranjan Sardar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137
15	Mrityunjay Das	52	Other	Male	M. Phil	113
16	Nilanjana Sengupta	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	365
17	Pitam Ghosh	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	200
18	Pradip Kumar Dey	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	240
19	Prasanta Kumar Maiti	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	313

20	Prokash Kumar Palit	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	102
21	Prosenjit Mukherjee	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	249
22	Rabindranath Bhattacharjee	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	272
23	Ranu Chakraborty	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	242
24	Rewa Jajodia	58	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	276
25	Ritwik Dasgupta	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252
26	Sanjib Chattopadhyay	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	300
27	Santa Saha	33	Other	Female	M.Sc.	96
28	Saswati Chakraborty	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	444
29	Satunu Dutta Chowdhury	38	Other	Male	Ph.D	120
30	Satyajit Ghorai	32	Other	Male	NET	72
31	Satyajit Haldar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	128
32	Shnaoli Seal	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120
33	Shyama Prosad Mukherjee	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	280
34	Siddhartha Das Gupta	46	Associate Professor	Male	NET	240
35	Somnath Chakraverty	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	444
36	Sonali Naskar	32	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	84

37	Sorasree Kundu	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	108
38	Subrata Basak	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	334
39	Subrata Sankar Bagchi	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	249
40	Sujata Chatterjee	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	238
41	Suparna Banerjee	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108
42	Susmita Banerjee	32	Other	Female	M.A	72
43	Swapna Kargupta	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	372
44	Swarupa Chatterjee	58	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	348
45	Swati Bhattacharyya	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	249

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	242308 (Two Lacs forty two thousand three hundred eight only)	16000 (Sixteen thousand)	146000 (One Lacs forty six thousand only)						

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	232782 (Two Lacs thirty two thousand seven hundred eighty two)	280540 (Two Lacs eighty thousand five hundred forty)	358391 (Three Lacs fifty eight thousand three hundred ninety one)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	364798 (Three Lacs sixty four thousand seven hundred ninety eight)	419687 (ZerFour lacs nineteen thousand six hundred eighty seven)	930148 (Nine lacs thirty thousand one hundred forty eight)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	54129418 (Five hundred forty one lacs tweenty nine thousand four hundred eighteen)	55738056 (Five hundred fifty seven lacs thirty eight thousand fifty six only)	58040915 (Five hundred eighty lacs forty thousand nine hundred fifteen only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	5123185 (Fifty one lacs tweenty three thousand one hundred eighty five)	4418491 (Forty four lacs eighteen thousand four hundred nintey one)	4108517 (Forty one lacs eight thousand five hundred seventeen)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 9

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	2	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1575000	650000	87000
Amount Received in Words	Fifteen Lacs seventy five thousand only	Six Lacs fifty thousand only	Eighty seven thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	
----------------	---------	---------	---------	--

Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

S	Srno	Format Name	Download
	1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format

Srno	Format Name	Download
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes http://www.bangabasievening.edu.in/